

Karsawan Sahpur road to Sahpur

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Mykisy-NDB

E.E. R.O.D. work Flurgangabad. **DIVISION**

Flurgangabad **SUB-DIVISION**

N/O-14934

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) Benchmark Piers					
02 NO. wide TMB P-1					
@ Rs 4480.82 / each Rs					8966.64
(2) Reference Piers					
4 NO. wide TMB P-1					
@ Rs 2075.89 / each Rs.					8304.20
(3) Clearing & Grubbing road land					
0.71 Hect wide TMB P-1					
@ Rs 75573.34 / Ha					53657.20
(4) Cutting of trees including do					
0.44 wide TMB P-2					
(5) Cuts above 500 mm to 600 mm					
5 NO. @ Rs 357.26 / each Rs					1786.30
(6) Cuts above 600 mm to 900 mm					
2 NO. wide TMB P-2					
@ Rs 623.24 / each Rs					1247.20
(8) Removal of Poles					
5 NO. wide TMB P-2					
@ Rs 252.07 / each Rs					1260.35

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Const. of embankment for 1000 m Lead - 1111.65 m ³ , vide TM3 P-6 @ Rs 261.09/m ³ — Rs 290241.20					
(7) Const. of embankment for 100 m Lead - 476.42 m ³ , vide TM3 P-6 @ Rs 177.64/m ³ — Rs 84631.20					
(8) Granular Sub base with well graded material — do — — —					
552.00 m ³ , vide TM3 P-4 @ Rs 2960.48/m ³ — Rs 1634185.20					
(9) Provision & fixing of of masonry project — 2 No, vide TM3 P-4 @ Rs 11404.70/each Rs 22809.40					
(10) 300 mm irrigation pipe 30.00 km, vide TM3 P-4 @ Rs 1021.71/km — Rs 30653.20					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) 4.15 m excavation for foundation — do —					
59.60 m ² , vide TM3 P-3					
@ Rs 398.62/m ² — RA					23758.00
(12) PCC m/s on leveling course in foundation —					
9.20 m ² , vide TM3 P-3					
@ Rs 6424.14/m ² — RA					59102.00
(13) PCC m/s in S/S —					
55.30 m ² , vide TM3 P-3					
@ Rs 7393.84/m ² — RA					408879.00
(14) RCC NP3 pipe forewater					
15.00 m, vide TM3 P-3					
@ Rs 7640.34/m ² — RA					114605.00
(15) Dismantling on C.C. —					
4.59 m ² , vide TM3 P-2					
@ Rs 682.75/m ² — RA					3138.00
(16) Dismantling on C.M. —					
135.64 m ² , vide TM3 P-2					
@ Rs 319.41/m ² — RA					43325.00

Continuation

